September 2010 FIT Program Schedule

First Week
Sun Aug29  7:30 Evening bus p/u from Hotel Kabuki, SF.
Stop at supermarket on way to IH
9:00  Evening check in at IH

Mon Aug 30 9:00 Orientation, testing, campus tour etc. Matt, Barbara, Aya

12:00 Lunch

1:00 EFL Classes Matt Barbara
3:00 Free

6:00 Dinner

7:00  Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya

Tue Aug31  8:00 Breakfast
9:00 EFL classes Cynthia Victoria
12:00 Pick up packed lunch
12:10 Busto San Jose Tech Museum, Intel Museum Victoria

Wed Sept 1 8:00 Breakfast
9:00 EFL classes: Matt Barbara
12:00 Lunch
1:00 EFL Classes Matt Barbara
4:30  FIT Medal Ceremony in UU MPR
6:00 Dinner
7:00  Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya

Thur Sept 2 8:00 Breakfast
9:00 EFL classes: Sam, Cynthia

12:00 Lunch

1:00 EFL Classes Sam, Cynthia
3:00 Free

6:00 Dinner

Fri Sept 3 8:00 Breakfast
9:00 Bus pick up at IH to Monterey Aquarium, Santa Cruz,
17 mile drive . Sam

(Weekend free)



Second Week

Mon Sept 6"

Tue Sept 7

Wed Sept 8

Thu Sept 9

Fri Sept 10

Free weekend

9:00
12:00
12:10

6:00
7:00

9:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
11:00
5:00
7:00

9:00
12:00
12:10
6:00

(Labor Day Holiday)
As baseball game in Oakland at 1:05

EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria

Pick up packed lunch

Plug and Play Center.
http://www.plugandplaytechcenter.com/
Dinner at IH

Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya

EFL classes: Matt Barbara

Lunch

EFL Classes Matt Barbara

Free

Dinner

Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya

Bus pick up at IH for San Francisco.

Visit to Alcatraz, walking tour of SF. Barbara

Tea Ceremony at 6140 Chabot Road, Oakland, CA 94618
Dinner at Yoshi’s, Jack London Square followed by show.

EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria

Pick up packed lunch

Trip to UC Berkeley, Emeryville shopping
Dinner


http://www.plugandplaytechcenter.com/

Third Week

Mon Sept 13

Tue Sept 14

Wed Sept 15

Thur Sept 16

9:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
6:00

9:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
6:00
7:00

8:30
9:00
11:00
2:00
6:00
9:30

EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria
Lunch

EFL Classes Cynthia Victoria
Free

Dinner

EFL classes: Matt Barbara

Lunch

EFL Classes Matt Barbara

Free

Dinner

Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya

EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria

Lunch

EFL Classes Cynthia Victoria

Free

Dinner

Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya

Breakfast

Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya

Lunch Party, Presentations and Certificate

Free

Dinner

Leave IH for SFO departure Fri 17" Sept BR 17 at 1:40 am



