September 2010 FIT Program Schedule

First Week

Sun Aug 29	7:30	Evening bus p/u from Hotel Kabuki, SF.
		Stop at supermarket on way to IH
	9:00	Evening check in at IH
Mon Aug 30	9:00	Orientation, testing, campus tour etc. Matt, Barbara, Aya
	12:00	Lunch
	1:00	EFL Classes Matt Barbara
	3:00	Free
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya
Tue Aug 31	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	EFL classes Cynthia Victoria
	12:00	Pick up packed lunch
	12:10	Bus to San Jose Tech Museum, Intel Museum Victoria
Wed Sept 1	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	EFL classes: Matt Barbara
	12:00	Lunch
	1:00	EFL Classes Matt Barbara
	4:30	FIT Medal Ceremony in UU MPR
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya
Thur Sept 2	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	EFL classes: Sam, Cynthia
	12:00	Lunch
	1:00	EFL Classes Sam, Cynthia
	3:00	Free
	6:00	Dinner
Eni Cana 2	0.00	Descrifes
Fri Sept 3	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	Bus pick up at IH to Monterey Aquarium, Santa Cruz, 17 mile drive . Sam

(Weekend free)

Second Week

Mon Sept 6 th		(Labor Day Holiday) As baseball game in Oakland at 1:05
Tue Sept 7	9:00 12:00	EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria Pick up packed lunch
	12:10	Plug and Play Center.
	12.10	http://www.plugandplaytechcenter.com/
	6:00	Dinner at IH
	7:00	Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya
Wed Sept 8	9:00	EFL classes: Matt Barbara
	12:00	Lunch
	1:00	EFL Classes Matt Barbara
	3:00	Free
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Conversation groups in IH: Sam Amy Aya
Thu Sept 9	9:00	Bus pick up at IH for San Francisco.
	11:00	Visit to Alcatraz, walking tour of SF. Barbara
	5:00	Tea Ceremony at 6140 Chabot Road, Oakland, CA 94618
	7:00	Dinner at Yoshi's, Jack London Square followed by show.
Fri Sept 10	9:00	EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria
	12:00	Pick up packed lunch
	12:10	Trip to UC Berkeley, Emeryville shopping
	6:00	Dinner

Free weekend

Third Week

Mon Sept 13	9:00 12:00 1:00 3:00 6:00	EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria Lunch EFL Classes Cynthia Victoria Free Dinner
Tue Sept 14	9:00 12:00 1:00 3:00 6:00 7:00	EFL classes: Matt Barbara Lunch EFL Classes Matt Barbara Free Dinner Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya
Wed Sept 15	9:00 12:00 1:00 3:00 6:00 7:00	EFL classes: Cynthia Victoria Lunch EFL Classes Cynthia Victoria Free Dinner Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya
Thur Sept 16	8:30 9:00 11:00 2:00 6:00 9:30	Breakfast Tutoring for final presentations: Sam Amy Aya Lunch Party, Presentations and Certificate Free Dinner Leave IH for SFO departure Fri 17 th Sept BR 17 at 1:40 am